
$429,000 - (unit #e-5) 2916 Date Street, Honolulu
MLS® #202517172 

$429,000
2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 652 sqft
Residential on 0.00 Acres

KAPAHULU, Honolulu, HI

Sprinklers are in the unit. Spacious 2BD/2BA/1
Covered Pkg, Fee Simple, some Guest Pkg
are available at the garage. Nice Unit with
Huge lanai, nice and breezy, enjoy spectacular
Golf Course and Diamond Head view. Very
quiet and tranquil cozy atmosphere.

New W/D in the unit. Nicely renovated and
installed Laminate Floorings entire the unit.
Sprinklers are installed in the Kitchen,
Livingroom and both Bedrooms. Pets
allowed(verify). Nice amenities including BBQ,
Pool, Cabana, Recreation Area, Yard, Car
Wash area with low maintenance fee.

Resident manager is on site. Located near
Kapahulu Ave, there are many gourmet
restaurants, Starbucks, shops, Gourmet
Safeway is in a shopping mall just 1 block
away. Super convenient location, easy to
commute to schools, UH, State Library, Ala
Wai Golf Course, Waikiki can be walking
distance. There are many more advantages to
live in this property. Don't miss your luxury
life!!

Built in 1981

Essential Information

MLS® # 202517172

Price $429,000

Bedrooms 2



Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 652

Acres 0.00

Year Built 1981

Type Residential

Sub-Type Condominium

Style High Rise

Status Active

Community Information

Address (unit #e-5) 2916 Date Street

Area Metro

Subdivision KAPAHULU

City Honolulu

County Oahu

State HI

Zip Code 96816

Condo Name Fairway House

Amenities

Parking Spaces 1

Parking Assigned, Covered, Guest, One Space

View City, Mountain(s), Golf Course

Has Pool Yes

Interior

Stories One

Exterior

Exterior Concrete

Additional Information

Days on Market 73

Lease Fee $0

Monthly Maintenance Fee $831

Listing Details

Listing Office Savio Realty Ltd.
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